
Last Name First Name Position Title Email
Bruther Nicole Secretary nmbruther@gmail.com
Conover Anna Office Manager aconover@maessu.org
Jones Michael Executive Director mjones@switzsc.org
Moore Barbara Finance Clerk bmoore@maessu.org
Royalty Jaclyn OTA jaclyn.royalty@ssu.swjcs.us
Trader Chris Business Manager ctrader@maessu.org
Watson Angie Physical Therapist
Yong Evelyn HI Consultant eyong@swjcs.us


